

TUTTLE ROAD SIDEWALK EXTENSION AND ROAD RECONSTRUCTION					A. H. Grover			ETTI			R.E. Coleman			Glidden			Gorham Sand & Gravel			Shaw Brothers			R. J. Grondin & Sons			St. Laurent			Sargent Corp.		
Item #	MDOT Spec. Ref.	Description	Units	Estimated Quantity	Unit	Cost	Total	Unit	Cost	Total	Unit	Cost	Total	Unit	Cost	Total	Unit	Cost	Total	Unit	Cost	Total	Unit	Cost	Total	Unit	Cost	Total	Unit	Cost	Total
1	201.11	Clearing	AC	0.5	\$	7,500.00	\$ 3,750.00	\$	5,000.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$	18,000.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$	10,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$	4,950.00	\$ 2,475.00	\$	10,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$	17,500.00	\$ 8,750.00	\$	15,000.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$	11,000.00	\$ 5,500.00
2	201.23	Remove Single Tree (Top only)	EA	2	\$	575.00	\$ 1,150.00	\$	600.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$	850.00	\$ 1,700.00	\$	1,250.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$	550.00	\$ 1,100.00	\$	650.00	\$ 1,300.00	\$	900.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$	765.00	\$ 1,530.00	\$	600.00	\$ 1,200.00
3	3201.24	Removing Stump	EA	1	\$	300.00	\$ 300.00	\$	250.00	\$ 250.00	\$	680.00	\$ 680.00	\$	750.00	\$ 750.00	\$	100.00	\$ 100.00	\$	350.00	\$ 350.00	\$	225.00	\$ 225.00	\$	550.00	\$ 550.00	\$	650.00	\$ 650.00
4	202.202	Remove Bituminus Pavement	SY	3700	\$	4.00	\$ 14,800.00	\$	4.00	\$ 14,800.00	\$	4.80	\$ 17,760.00	\$	3.50	\$ 12,950.00	\$	3.10	\$ 11,470.00	\$	1.00	\$ 3,700.00	\$	4.25	\$ 15,725.00	\$	3.00	\$ 11,100.00	\$	6.00	\$ 22,200.00
5	202.203	Pavement Butt Joints	SY	70	\$	17.00	\$ 1,190.00	\$	28.00	\$ 1,960.00	\$	20.00	\$ 1,400.00	\$	20.00	\$ 1,400.00	\$	16.50	\$ 1,155.00	\$	18.00	\$ 1,260.00	\$	11.00	\$ 770.00	\$	15.00	\$ 1,050.00	\$	22.00	\$ 1,540.00
6	203.20	Common Excavation	CY	1000	\$	12.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$	20.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$	17.60	\$ 17,600.00	\$	15.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$	37.20	\$ 37,200.00	\$	20.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$	14.75	\$ 14,750.00	\$	14.55	\$ 14,550.00	\$	20.00	\$ 20,000.00
7	203.21	Rock Excavation (Roadway)	CY	10	\$	0.01	\$ 0.10	\$	300.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$	300.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$	250.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$	250.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$	50.00	\$ 500.00	\$	150.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$	195.00	\$ 1,950.00	\$	175.00	\$ 1,750.00
8	203.24	Common Borrow	CY	500	\$	17.00	\$ 8,500.00	\$	30.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$	24.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$	13.00	\$ 6,500.00	\$	44.20	\$ 22,100.00	\$	20.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$	22.00	\$ 11,000.00	\$	40.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$	5.00	\$ 2,500.00
9	203.29	Crushed Stone 3/4-inch	CY	10	\$	25.00	\$ 250.00	\$	45.00	\$ 450.00	\$	35.00	\$ 350.00	\$	25.00	\$ 250.00	\$	57.85	\$ 578.50	\$	40.00	\$ 400.00	\$	49.00	\$ 490.00	\$	43.35	\$ 433.50	\$	60.00	\$ 600.00
10	206.061	Structural Excavation (Unsuitable soils)	CY	10	\$	15.00	\$ 150.00	\$	35.00	\$ 350.00	\$	25.00	\$ 250.00	\$	15.00	\$ 150.00	\$	25.00	\$ 250.00	\$	30.00	\$ 300.00	\$	32.25	\$ 322.50	\$	32.15	\$ 321.50	\$	21.00	\$ 210.00
11	206.07	Structural Rock Excavation (Drainage)	CY	10	\$	0.01	\$ 0.10	\$	300.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$	300.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$	250.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$	250.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$	100.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$	175.00	\$ 1,750.00	\$	195.00	\$ 1,950.00	\$	200.00	\$ 2,000.00
12	304.10	Aggregate Subbase - Type D	CY	3000	\$	22.00	\$ 66,000.00	\$	33.00	\$ 99,000.00	\$	26.80	\$ 80,406.00	\$	24.50	\$ 73,500.00	\$	29.94	\$ 89,820.00	\$	34.50	\$ 103,500.00	\$	26.00	\$ 78,000.00	\$	33.50	\$ 100,500.00	\$	26.00	\$ 78,000.00
13	304.14	Aggregate Base - Type A	CY	400	\$	55.00	\$ 22,000.00	\$	50.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$	40.00	\$ 16,000.00	\$	30.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$	114.13	\$ 45,652.00	\$	60.50	\$ 24,200.00	\$	44.25	\$ 17,700.00	\$	100.00	\$ 40,000.00	\$	52.00	\$ 20,800.00
14	403.207	HMA 19mm - Base	TN	650	\$	75.00	\$ 48,750.00	\$	75.00	\$ 48,750.00	\$	67.10	\$ 43,615.00	\$	65.80	\$ 42,770.00	\$	67.10	\$ 43,615.00	\$	66.00	\$ 42,900.00	\$	61.00	\$ 39,650.00	\$	65.80	\$ 42,770.00	\$	73.00	\$ 47,450.00
15	403.208	HMA 12.5mm - Sidewalk Base	TN	100	\$	150.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$	160.00	\$ 16,000.00	\$	110.00	\$ 11,000.00	\$	125.00	\$ 12,500.00	\$	110.00	\$ 11,000.00	\$	135.00	\$ 13,500.00	\$	100.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$	118.00	\$ 11,800.00	\$	154.00	\$ 15,400.00
16	403.209	HMA 9.5mm (Drives, Incidentals, etc.)	TN	50	\$	150.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$	160.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$	125.00	\$ 6,250.00	\$	135.00	\$ 6,750.00	\$	121.00	\$ 6,050.00	\$	200.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$	140.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$	118.00	\$ 5,900.00	\$	132.00	\$ 6,600.00
17	403.210	HMA 9.5mm - Surface	TN	400	\$	75.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$	90.00	\$ 36,000.00	\$	74.80	\$ 29,920.00	\$	75.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$	74.80	\$ 29,920.00	\$	80.00	\$ 32,000.00	\$	68.00	\$ 27,200.00	\$	63.48	\$ 25,392.00	\$	88.00	\$ 35,200.00
18	602.00	42" Swnap-Tite Culvert Lining	LF	210	\$	250.00	\$ 52,500.00	\$	275.00	\$ 57,750.00	\$	305.00	\$ 64,050.00	\$	280.00	\$ 58,800.00	\$	273.93	\$ 57,525.30	\$	185.00	\$ 38,850.00	\$	350.00	\$ 73,500.00	\$	300.00	\$ 63,000.00	\$	228.00	\$ 47,880.00
19	603.169	15" HDPE Culvert or Storm Drain	LF	550	\$	55.00	\$ 30,250.00	\$	50.00	\$ 27,500.00	\$	42.00	\$ 23,100.00	\$	66.00	\$ 36,300.00	\$	58.00	\$ 31,900.00	\$	60.00	\$ 33,000.00	\$	79.00	\$ 43,450.00	\$	81.00	\$ 44,550.00	\$	62.00	\$ 34,100.00
20	603.179	18" HDPE Culvert or Storm Drain	LF	40	\$	56.00	\$ 2,240.00	\$	60.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$	50.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$	102.00	\$ 4,080.00	\$	60.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$	61.50	\$ 2,460.00	\$	85.00	\$ 3,400.00	\$	81.00	\$ 3,240.00	\$	74.00	\$ 2,960.00
21	603.199	24" HDPE Culvert	LF	20	\$	68.00	\$ 1,360.00	\$	60.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$	80.00	\$ 1,600.00	\$	235.00	\$ 4,700.00	\$	109.00	\$ 2,180.00	\$	107.00	\$ 2,140.00	\$	90.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$	145.00	\$ 2,900.00	\$	94.00	\$ 1,880.00
22	603.219	36" HDPE Culvert	LF	240	\$	250.00	\$ 60,000.00	\$	100.00	\$ 24,000.00	\$	180.00	\$ 43,200.00	\$	145.00	\$ 34,800.00	\$	161.00	\$ 38,640.00	\$	163.00	\$ 39,120.00	\$	200.00	\$ 48,000.00	\$	177.00	\$ 42,480.00	\$	144.00	\$ 34,560.00
23	DELETED (Moved to Bid Alt. 1 per Addendum 1)						\$ -			\$ -			\$ -			\$ -			\$ -			\$ -			\$ -			\$ -			\$ -
24	DELETED (Moved to Bid Alt. 2 per Addendum 1)						\$ -			\$ -			\$ -			\$ -			\$ -			\$ -			\$ -			\$ -			\$ -
25	604.092	Catch Basin	EA	5	\$	4,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$	4,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$	2,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$	3,250.00	\$ 16,250.00	\$	3,988.00	\$ 19,940.00	\$	3,220.00	\$ 16,100.00	\$	2,775.00	\$ 13,8						